
prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 003 1º JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:26:50.399	/	T1:00:01:12.614	/	BIKE:01:17:48.43	/	T2:00:00:55.969	/	RUN:00:38:40.421	/ 02:25:28 2000
OLIMPÍCO	 002 2º ANA	CELLY	MEDEIROS F CB	SPORTS PARNAMIRIM 34 	SWIM:00:34:16.702	/	T1:00:00:57.338	/	BIKE:01:27:16.823	/	T2:00:01:18.936	/	RUN:00:40:39.711	/ 02:44:30 1200,74
OLIMPÍCO	 001 3º ADRIANA	HANS	FERNANDES F HANS	DE	CAMPO	BOM NATAL 31 	SWIM:00:32:17.858	/	T1:00:01:30.985	/	BIKE:01:27:33.915	/	T2:00:01:43.254	/	RUN:00:43:42.644	/ 02:46:49 1103,44
OLIMPÍCO	 004 4º VANESSA	MEDEIROS F RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 38 	SWIM:00:36:30.588	/	T1:00:01:46.459	/	BIKE:01:30:44.171	/	T2:00:01:47.204	/	RUN:00:51:08.856	/ 03:01:58 467,14
OLIMPÍCO	 005 5º ANA	FLAVIA	DE	CARVALHO	DIAS F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 48 	SWIM:00:41:44.215	/	T1:00:01:57.209	/	BIKE:01:44:23.212	/	T2:00:03:20.329	/	RUN:00:57:44.611	/ 03:29:10 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 008 1º FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 	SWIM:00:21:02.100	/	T1:00:00:54.462	/	BIKE:01:09:51.755	/	T2:00:01:05.595	/	RUN:00:36:10.446	/ 02:09:05 2000
OLIMPÍCO	 006 2º LUCAS	ANDRADE	CABRAL M CB	SPORTS NATAL 25 	SWIM:00:25:18.69	/	T1:00:00:55.503	/	BIKE:01:12:49.556	/	T2:00:01:07.809	/	RUN:00:33:36.954	/ 02:13:48 1801,76
OLIMPÍCO	 009 3º CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 	SWIM:00:29:22.557	/	T1:00:01:41.792	/	BIKE:01:09:54.772	/	T2:00:00:59.549	/	RUN:00:36:56.159	/ 02:18:55 1586,86
OLIMPÍCO	 011 4º RODRIGO	JOSE	ANDRADE	NUNES M RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 30 	SWIM:00:23:34.814	/	T1:00:01:13.648	/	BIKE:01:14:24.564	/	T2:00:01:06.858	/	RUN:00:39:47.948	/ 02:20:08 1535,76
OLIMPÍCO	 007 5º BRUNO	ENRICO	SANTOS	RIBEIRO M CB	SPORTS NATAL 26 	SWIM:00:27:41.730	/	T1:00:00:51.528	/	BIKE:01:17:22.367	/	T2:00:00:59.667	/	RUN:00:38:27.237	/ 02:25:23 1315,26
OLIMPÍCO	 025 6º SERGIO	MENDONÇA M CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 42 	SWIM:00:30:55.255	/	T1:00:02:19.920	/	BIKE:01:15:53.863	/	T2:00:01:55.325	/	RUN:00:37:32.282	/ 02:28:37 1179,46
OLIMPÍCO	 012 7º BRUNO	ORDONHO M SEM CARUARU 32 	SWIM:00:30:30.142	/	T1:00:01:34.698	/	BIKE:01:15:30.50	/	T2:00:01:05.338	/	RUN:00:40:48.916	/ 02:29:30 1142,36
OLIMPÍCO	 023 8º LUIZ	MARCELO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 41 	SWIM:00:31:25.107	/	T1:00:00:55.755	/	BIKE:01:13:36.625	/	T2:00:01:03.189	/	RUN:00:43:39.944	/ 02:30:41 1092,66
OLIMPÍCO	 017 9º VICTOR	HAN M CB	SPORTS NATAL 35 	SWIM:00:26:43.735	/	T1:00:01:28.188	/	BIKE:01:15:03.371	/	T2:00:01:30.21	/	RUN:00:46:54.828	/ 02:31:41 1050,66
OLIMPÍCO	 038 10º JOAO	ROBERTO	DOMINGUES M ROLNAN	ESPORTES RECIFE 22 	SWIM:00:25:28.656	/	T1:00:01:21.831	/	BIKE:01:20:49.558	/	T2:00:01:25.537	/	RUN:00:43:13.787	/ 02:32:20 1023,36
OLIMPÍCO	 030 11º PAULO	TRIGUEIRO M PUXADO	TEAM NATAL 50 	SWIM:00:30:11.263	/	T1:00:01:15.41	/	BIKE:01:14:42.861	/	T2:00:01:21.611	/	RUN:00:45:55.352	/ 02:33:27 976,46
OLIMPÍCO	 014 12º HETOR	BANDEIRA	DE	MELO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:34:45.940	/	T1:00:00:57.786	/	BIKE:01:16:16.815	/	T2:00:01:07.648	/	RUN:00:40:33.130	/ 02:33:42 965,96
OLIMPÍCO	 022 13º WELLINGTON	LIMA M BARATA RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:33:21.787	/	T1:00:02:11.686	/	BIKE:01:16:28.222	/	T2:00:01:39.669	/	RUN:00:43:11.146	/ 02:36:53 832,26
OLIMPÍCO	 010 14º ANDRE	RIMOM	DE	AZEVEDO M CB	SPORTS NATAL 29 	SWIM:00:32:40.129	/	T1:00:01:33.271	/	BIKE:01:21:22.942	/	T2:00:01:39.380	/	RUN:00:40:28.971	/ 02:37:45 795,86
OLIMPÍCO	 035 15º NEY	ROBSON	FIALHO	BEZERRA M RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 58 	SWIM:00:32:27.421	/	T1:00:02:48.185	/	BIKE:01:22:10.131	/	T2:00:02:39.997	/	RUN:00:42:28.383	/ 02:42:35 592,86
OLIMPÍCO	 029 16º RAUL	SANTOS M IRONGUIDES RECIFE 49 	SWIM:00:31:29.345	/	T1:00:01:20.994	/	BIKE:01:22:48.59	/	T2:00:02:18.825	/	RUN:00:46:10.248	/ 02:44:08 527,76
OLIMPÍCO	 015 17º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:30:25.858	/	T1:00:01:44.770	/	BIKE:01:19:57.189	/	T2:00:01:31.235	/	RUN:00:51:23.541	/ 02:45:03 489,26
OLIMPÍCO	 013 18º RAPHAEL	BEZERRA M CB	SPORTS NATAL 33 	SWIM:00:31:27.701	/	T1:00:01:51.876	/	BIKE:01:25:31.638	/	T2:00:01:53.474	/	RUN:00:46:35.346	/ 02:47:21 392,66
OLIMPÍCO	 018 19º DANILO	LIMA M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:37:13.718	/	T1:00:01:55.695	/	BIKE:01:22:27.307	/	T2:00:02:15.197	/	RUN:00:43:52.306	/ 02:47:45 375,86
OLIMPÍCO	 033 20º AMILTON	DA	CRUZ	SANTOS M ESTACAO	TRAINING JOAO	PESSOA 52 	SWIM:00:41:14.522	/	T1:00:02:22.78	/	BIKE:01:20:48.919	/	T2:00:02:18.511	/	RUN:00:42:52.224	/ 02:49:37 297,46
OLIMPÍCO	 019 21º RODRIGO	DANTAS M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 38 	SWIM:00:31:48.796	/	T1:00:02:12.457	/	BIKE:01:22:52.287	/	T2:00:02:04.563	/	RUN:00:51:21.77	/ 02:50:20 267,36
OLIMPÍCO	 034 22º LUIZ	CARLOS	DOS	SANTOS	SANTOS M JAMPA	40	GRAUS JOAO	PESSOA 56 	SWIM:00:38:24.938	/	T1:00:01:53.363	/	BIKE:01:24:33.99	/	T2:00:01:27.22	/	RUN:00:45:22.458	/ 02:51:41 210,66
OLIMPÍCO	 027 23º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:37:23.696	/	T1:00:01:38.806	/	BIKE:01:26:40.512	/	T2:00:02:11.515	/	RUN:00:47:32.17	/ 02:55:27 52,46
OLIMPÍCO	 028 24º DAVID	SANTOS M PEAKS RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:37:09.124	/	T1:00:02:44.997	/	BIKE:01:30:48.288	/	T2:00:01:45.872	/	RUN:00:47:29.555	/ 02:59:58 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 037 25º ROBERTO	SENA M ESTACAO	TRAINING JOAO	PESSOA 67 	SWIM:00:37:25.522	/	T1:00:03:59.57	/	BIKE:01:29:25.185	/	T2:00:03:26.520	/	RUN:00:48:42.487	/ 03:02:59 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 032 26º YONEL	SOUZA M GOD	SUPLEMENTOS JOAO	PESSOA 51 	SWIM:00:46:27.113	/	T1:00:01:57.10	/	BIKE:01:35:43.89	/	T2:00:01:57.117	/	RUN:00:50:50.965	/ 03:16:56 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 024 27º LUIS	LIVERI M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 41 	SWIM:00:34:37.979	/	T1:00:03:15.466	/	BIKE:01:36:14.05	/	T2:00:03:39.718	/	RUN:01:00:05.813	/ 03:17:53 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 031 28º MANOEL	MARQUES	PESSOA M ENAC PETROLINA 51 	SWIM:00:39:18.710	/	T1:00:01:40.44	/	BIKE:01:42:30.981	/	T2:00:02:49.481	/	RUN:00:55:00.709	/ 03:21:20 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 026 29º WENDELL	R	M	SOUZA M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 43 	SWIM:00:46:38.328	/	T1:00:01:59.368	/	BIKE:01:35:33.42	/	T2:00:01:36.913	/	RUN:00:57:39.670	/ 03:23:28 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 020 30º ANDRE	DELGADO M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 39 	SWIM:00:37:12.112	/	T1:00:01:33.76	/	BIKE:01:55:43.876	/	T2:00:02:03.816	/	RUN:00:48:30.33	/ 03:25:03 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 036 31º RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:46:41.466	/	T1:00:02:06.12	/	BIKE:01:50:58.708	/	T2:00:02:29.497	/	RUN:00:48:41.77	/ 03:30:57 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 016 32º DIOGO	CUNHA	LIMA M CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 35
OLIMPÍCO	 021 33º FLAVIO	MEDEIROS M EBTRI RECIFE 39

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 106 1º KARINE	XIMENES F CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 33 	SWIM:00:15:01.109	/	T1:00:01:00.341	/	BIKE:00:37:16.784	/	T2:00:01:10.09	/	RUN:00:20:34.546	/ 01:15:03 1500
SPRINT 105 2º BRUNA	STANSKY F MATHEUS	LUCENA	PERSONALJOAO	PESSOA 32 	SWIM:00:19:34.770	/	T1:00:01:28.550	/	BIKE:00:40:19.953	/	T2:00:01:08.233	/	RUN:00:20:38.310	/ 01:23:10 964,30
SPRINT 101 3º CAROLLINE	CRISTINE	GOMES	BARBOSA F BARATA JABOATAO 21 	SWIM:00:11:58.281	/	T1:00:00:58.183	/	BIKE:00:47:48.761	/	T2:00:01:05.581	/	RUN:00:23:14.906	/ 01:25:06 836,70

RESULTADO	GERAL



SPRINT 117 4º CLAUDIA	BARROS F STUDIO	CLAUDIA	BARROSJOAO	PESSOA 48 	SWIM:00:11:34.209	/	T1:00:01:30.524	/	BIKE:00:25:16.863	/	T2:00:01:31.582	/	RUN:00:16:08.631	/ 01:27:11 699,20
SPRINT 104 5º CAROLINA	SILVA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 31 	SWIM:00:18:01.604	/	T1:00:01:50.701	/	BIKE:00:44:01.608	/	T2:00:01:53.287	/	RUN:00:23:37.268	/ 01:29:25 551,80
SPRINT 113 6º SHIRLEY	FREIRE F LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 40 	SWIM:00:19:35.490	/	T1:00:00:50.654	/	BIKE:00:45:14.136	/	T2:00:01:07.476	/	RUN:00:22:41.134	/ 01:29:29 547,40
SPRINT 103 7º RENATA	SUZANA F RENATA	SUZANA	PERSONALJOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:19:53.492	/	T1:00:01:42.242	/	BIKE:00:44:38.902	/	T2:00:01:02.441	/	RUN:00:22:54.141	/ 01:30:12 500,10
SPRINT 116 8º LUCIANA	REGINA	VAN	DRUNEN F KM0 RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:09:01.788	/	T1:00:02:21.275	/	BIKE:00:28:34.526	/	T2:00:01:15.245	/	RUN:00:13:03.795	/ 01:31:09 437,40
SPRINT 114 9º LUCIANA	PAIVA	BARBOSA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 41 	SWIM:00:19:14.657	/	T1:00:01:26.79	/	BIKE:00:45:44.267	/	T2:00:01:24.355	/	RUN:00:25:11.280	/ 01:33:01 314,20
SPRINT 109 10º ANA	CRISTINA	FALCÃO	ESTEVES F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:18:24.529	/	T1:00:01:56.169	/	BIKE:00:47:34.616	/	T2:00:02:20.237	/	RUN:00:22:50.807	/ 01:33:07 307,60
SPRINT 115 11º LUCIANA	BEZERRA	DE	SOUZA	GIANASI F LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 44 	SWIM:00:09:17.973	/	T1:00:01:31.945	/	BIKE:00:24:59.386	/	T2:00:02:09.987	/	RUN:00:12:51.791	/ 01:34:43 202,00
SPRINT 110 12º CAMILA	FERRAZ F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:20:26.872	/	T1:00:01:52.457	/	BIKE:00:48:16.691	/	T2:00:01:36.541	/	RUN:00:23:48.915	/ 01:36:02 115,10
SPRINT 102 13º VITORIA	MONTEIRO F ATT OLINDA 22 	SWIM:00:17:04.539	/	T1:00:01:10.702	/	BIKE:00:50:40.332	/	T2:00:02:46.71	/	RUN:00:26:05.178	/ 01:37:47 0,00
SPRINT 111 14º TATIANE	MAIA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:23:50.561	/	T1:00:01:26.417	/	BIKE:00:44:26.02	/	T2:00:02:03.22	/	RUN:00:26:51.929	/ 01:38:38 0,00
SPRINT 107 15º SHEYLLA	CRUZ F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 35 	SWIM:00:22:55.37	/	T1:00:02:24.617	/	BIKE:00:46:15.437	/	T2:00:02:15.404	/	RUN:00:27:06.665	/ 01:40:58 0,00
SPRINT 119 16º MONICA	LUIZA	MARQUES F SEM RECIFE 52 	SWIM:00:09:48.09	/	T1:00:01:37.467	/	BIKE:00:26:09.147	/	T2:00:01:23.586	/	RUN:00:15:46.523	/ 01:41:10 0,00
SPRINT 108 17º RISELLE	OLIVEIRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:28:12.883	/	T1:00:01:34.840	/	BIKE:00:47:54.87	/	T2:00:02:02.197	/	RUN:00:22:04.394	/ 01:41:49 0,00
SPRINT 118 18º IOLANDA	CARVALHO F IOLANDA JABOATAO 51 	SWIM:00:12:41.361	/	T1:00:01:45.298	/	BIKE:00:27:35.171	/	T2:00:02:14.777	/	RUN:00:14:59.592	/ 01:47:53 0,00
SPRINT 120 19º MAGALI	REGINA	HANS F HANS	DE	CAMPO	BOM NATAL 59 	SWIM:00:15:45.639	/	T1:00:02:40.609	/	BIKE:00:26:45.67	/	T2:00:02:43.817	/	RUN:00:17:33.62	/ 01:52:08 0,00
SPRINT 112 20º KARINA	DE	ALENCAR F IRIS	COSTA JOAO	PESSOA 39 	SWIM:00:22:51.757	/	T1:00:02:24.252	/	BIKE:01:08:23.864	/	T2:00:01:45.371	/	RUN:00:38:30.629	/ 02:13:56 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 140 1º RAPHAEL	GALHARDO M RG	MULTISPORTS JABOATAO 34 	SWIM:00:11:13.646	/	T1:00:01:47.513	/	BIKE:00:34:38.44	/	T2:00:01:37.680	/	RUN:00:13:53.697	/ 01:05:22 1500
SPRINT 126 2º ALVARO	MOREIRA M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 29 	SWIM:00:14:06.225	/	T1:00:03:01.217	/	BIKE:00:50:15.320	/	T2:00:03:47.411	/	RUN:00:23:33.897	/ 01:09:03 1257,12
SPRINT 176 3º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 	SWIM:00:13:21.509	/	T1:00:00:49.191	/	BIKE:00:36:09.390	/	T2:00:01:05.729	/	RUN:00:18:06.771	/ 01:09:33 1224,12
SPRINT 151 4º FLAVIO	ROBERTO	XAVIER	DE	OLIVEIRA M ESTACAO	TRANING JOAO	PESSOA 38 	SWIM:00:12:10.581	/	T1:00:01:03.765	/	BIKE:00:36:32.435	/	T2:00:01:09.352	/	RUN:00:18:41.949	/ 01:09:39 1217,52
SPRINT 145 5º JOSE	ANTONIO	JUNIOR M RG	MULTISPORTS SAPÉ 36 	SWIM:00:10:02.879	/	T1:00:03:44.960	/	BIKE:00:27:17.41	/	T2:00:02:18.996	/	RUN:00:17:23.698	/ 01:10:06 1187,82
SPRINT 157 6º GUTEMBERG	BRITO M OS	CHIBASTICOS JOAO	PESSOA 40 	SWIM:00:14:42.440	/	T1:00:01:25.574	/	BIKE:00:35:24.443	/	T2:00:01:06.685	/	RUN:00:17:29.458	/ 01:10:09 1184,52
SPRINT 149 7º TIAGO	ARAGAO	DE	ALMEIDA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:13:30.163	/	T1:00:00:50.999	/	BIKE:00:37:28.734	/	T2:00:01:03.555	/	RUN:00:17:40.418	/ 01:10:34 1157,02
SPRINT 158 8º CARLOS	HENRIQUE	ALEXANDRIA M ATT	 RECIFE 40 	SWIM:00:13:20.810	/	T1:00:00:44.622	/	BIKE:00:36:04.678	/	T2:00:01:00.00	/	RUN:00:19:43.631	/ 01:10:54 1135,02
SPRINT 142 9º VICTOR	DUARTE M MARCIA	FERREIRA NATAL 35 	SWIM:00:08:14.657	/	T1:00:02:05.310	/	BIKE:00:25:32.690	/	T2:00:00:54.61	/	RUN:00:11:45.388	/ 01:10:58 1130,62
SPRINT 137 10º JOAO	PAULO	NASCIMENTO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 33 	SWIM:00:16:43.760	/	T1:00:04:05.514	/	BIKE:00:32:20.912	/	T2:00:01:48.301	/	RUN:00:15:10.635	/ 01:11:47 1076,72
SPRINT 147 11º EVERTON	COSTA M EVERTON	KOSTA JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:08:01.139	/	T1:00:04:22.13	/	BIKE:00:30:25.832	/	T2:00:01:58.104	/	RUN:00:12:21.282	/ 01:12:51 1006,32
SPRINT 167 12º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:15:02.544	/	T1:00:00:47.290	/	BIKE:00:36:03.922	/	T2:00:01:09.753	/	RUN:00:19:51.658	/ 01:12:56 1000,82
SPRINT 129 13º AUGUSTO	BENVENUTO M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:11:31.337	/	T1:00:01:56.229	/	BIKE:00:26:26.917	/	T2:00:01:58.977	/	RUN:00:14:43.367	/ 01:13:15 979,92
SPRINT 141 14º JOÃO	FERNANDO	LOPES M THG	ASSESSORIA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:08:48.686	/	T1:00:02:43.527	/	BIKE:00:23:23.526	/	T2:00:01:00.523	/	RUN:00:11:37.467	/ 01:15:29 832,52
SPRINT 128 15º WANDERSON	LAURYAN	DE	ALMEIDA	SOUZAM LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 29 	SWIM:00:07:00.55	/	T1:00:01:14.945	/	BIKE:00:20:11.888	/	T2:00:01:19.66	/	RUN:00:08:59.46	/ 01:15:33 828,12
SPRINT 144 16º JEFFERSON	MARIANO	GOMES M BARATA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:08:49.607	/	T1:00:01:29.729	/	BIKE:00:23:21.201	/	T2:00:01:37.659	/	RUN:00:09:03.299	/ 01:15:57 801,72
SPRINT 182 17º MARCELO	DE	SANT'ANA M CBMPB	E	EVERTON	COSTAJOAO	PESSOA 56 	SWIM:00:13:17.164	/	T1:00:00:42.162	/	BIKE:00:41:27.937	/	T2:00:01:16.801	/	RUN:00:19:18.580	/ 01:16:03 795,12
SPRINT 124 18º TORBEN	MAIA M TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 25 	SWIM:00:09:12.235	/	T1:00:01:09.177	/	BIKE:00:20:24.598	/	T2:00:01:22.784	/	RUN:00:11:29.174	/ 01:16:34 761,02
SPRINT 125 19º FELIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:09:41.888	/	T1:00:03:34.19	/	BIKE:00:25:09.509	/	T2:00:01:33.456	/	RUN:00:11:36.731	/ 01:16:34 761,02
SPRINT 166 20º RICARDO	CARVALHEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:14:59.936	/	T1:00:01:01.976	/	BIKE:00:39:15.338	/	T2:00:01:15.596	/	RUN:00:20:26.143	/ 01:16:59 733,52
SPRINT 138 21º RAFAEL	ROCHA M ATT RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:10:56.680	/	T1:00:02:27.670	/	BIKE:00:27:08.191	/	T2:00:01:13.939	/	RUN:00:11:16.199	/ 01:17:21 709,32
SPRINT 153 22º WOMEL	CARVALHO M BARATA RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:27.664	/	T1:00:01:01.408	/	BIKE:00:37:54.567	/	T2:00:01:41.621	/	RUN:00:20:06.652	/ 01:18:12 653,22
SPRINT 163 23º ANTONIO	AUGUSTO	MAIA	TEIXEIRA M CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 43 	SWIM:00:16:39.710	/	T1:00:01:07.508	/	BIKE:00:36:58.464	/	T2:00:01:10.907	/	RUN:00:22:15.418	/ 01:18:13 652,12
SPRINT 172 24º RAIMUNDO	CAVALCANTI	TERCEIRO M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 48 	SWIM:00:17:06.684	/	T1:00:01:06.387	/	BIKE:00:40:42.133	/	T2:00:01:41.650	/	RUN:00:18:12.568	/ 01:18:50 611,42
SPRINT 123 25º EDUARDO	BATISTA M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 24 	SWIM:00:07:40.398	/	T1:00:03:05.363	/	BIKE:00:23:33.551	/	T2:00:00:51.405	/	RUN:00:11:16.516	/ 01:21:16 450,82
SPRINT 162 26º PAULO	RAMOS	DE	ARAUJO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 48 	SWIM:00:21:46.672	/	T1:00:01:15.219	/	BIKE:00:36:58.262	/	T2:00:01:40.977	/	RUN:00:19:46.934	/ 01:21:29 436,52
SPRINT 180 27º RENATO	MAIA	DE	OLIVEIRA M ADC	MERCEDES-BENZS DIADEMA 55 	SWIM:00:14:32.712	/	T1:00:01:19.70	/	BIKE:00:42:19.211	/	T2:00:01:05.869	/	RUN:00:22:16.963	/ 01:21:34 431,02
SPRINT 171 28º EUNES	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:17:03.516	/	T1:00:01:23.137	/	BIKE:00:40:26.975	/	T2:00:01:15.947	/	RUN:00:22:03.186	/ 01:22:13 388,12
SPRINT 132 29º RENNAN	BOTELHO M FORTES	BOMBEIROS RECIFE 31 	SWIM:00:09:36.107	/	T1:00:01:58.73	/	BIKE:00:26:01.50	/	T2:00:01:04.836	/	RUN:00:16:18.956	/ 01:22:18 382,62
SPRINT 169 30º JÂNIO	DAMIÃO	CARNEIRO	DE	ALENCARM CBMPB	E	EVERTON	COSTAJOAO	PESSOA 46 	SWIM:00:17:56.744	/	T1:00:01:36.70	/	BIKE:00:42:11.121	/	T2:00:01:47.396	/	RUN:00:20:12.914	/ 01:23:45 286,92



SPRINT 130 31º TIAGO	ALMEIDA M SEM RECIFE 30 	SWIM:00:09:11.925	/	T1:00:01:41.176	/	BIKE:00:28:16.384	/	T2:00:00:57.208	/	RUN:00:11:37.296	/ 01:23:48 283,62
SPRINT 159 32º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:18:31.990	/	T1:00:01:05.115	/	BIKE:00:40:05.334	/	T2:00:01:25.990	/	RUN:00:22:54.132	/ 01:24:03 267,12
SPRINT 150 33º HEWERTON	DIOGO	FREITAS	SANTANA M ATT RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:20:38.530	/	T1:00:01:15.375	/	BIKE:00:42:54.593	/	T2:00:01:09.152	/	RUN:00:18:16.524	/ 01:24:15 253,92
SPRINT 154 34º ADSON	MENEZES M ATT RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:42.765	/	T1:00:01:39.279	/	BIKE:00:41:13.340	/	T2:00:01:50.361	/	RUN:00:21:59.652	/ 01:24:26 241,82
SPRINT 135 35º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:07:51.205	/	T1:00:02:18.963	/	BIKE:00:35:17.733	/	T2:00:01:27.818	/	RUN:00:15:19.171	/ 01:24:47 218,72
SPRINT 134 36º RENATO	MELO	TORRES M UFERSA MOSSORO 33 	SWIM:00:11:35.954	/	T1:00:02:05.875	/	BIKE:00:33:04.269	/	T2:00:01:35.24	/	RUN:00:13:48.196	/ 01:25:12 191,22
SPRINT 133 37º VINICIUS	CORTES	BEZERRA	DO	VALE M CB	SPORTS NATAL 31 	SWIM:00:06:30.208	/	T1:00:01:16.90	/	BIKE:00:21:40.872	/	T2:00:00:57.970	/	RUN:00:10:47.797	/ 01:25:48 151,62
SPRINT 148 38º HARRY	QUEIROZ	THORPE	CHALEGRE M ATT RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:14:30.883	/	T1:00:01:03.691	/	BIKE:00:43:48.81	/	T2:00:02:19.636	/	RUN:00:24:56.428	/ 01:26:39 95,52
SPRINT 131 39º ESMERILDO	MELO M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 30 	SWIM:00:09:11.841	/	T1:00:03:25.229	/	BIKE:00:31:31.223	/	T2:00:02:02.352	/	RUN:00:15:12.669	/ 01:27:11 60,32
SPRINT 168 40º GABRIEL	BOLZANI M MOLEZA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:18:33.732	/	T1:00:01:49.993	/	BIKE:00:41:29.387	/	T2:00:01:32.470	/	RUN:00:23:46.929	/ 01:27:13 58,12
SPRINT 121 41º LUCAS	DANTAS M DOCTORFIT JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:09:10.941	/	T1:00:03:23.208	/	BIKE:00:31:31.202	/	T2:00:02:03.958	/	RUN:00:15:12.487	/ 01:27:14 57,02
SPRINT 136 42º DIMAS	QUEIROZ M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 33 	SWIM:00:11:01.539	/	T1:00:02:50.488	/	BIKE:00:25:53.173	/	T2:00:02:16.339	/	RUN:00:15:46.261	/ 01:27:32 37,22
SPRINT 188 43º TIAGO	MARQUES M R2 RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:13:32.588	/	T1:00:01:53.97	/	BIKE:00:52:00.903	/	T2:00:00:59.529	/	RUN:00:19:16.668	/ 01:27:43 25,12
SPRINT 175 44º JOSE	WILL	RODRIGUES M JOAO	PESSOA 41 	SWIM:00:17:09.504	/	T1:00:02:26.10	/	BIKE:00:44:52.43	/	T2:00:01:55.04	/	RUN:00:21:56.706	/ 01:28:20 0,00
SPRINT 146 45º ARNALDO	POGGI	LINS M F	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:21:54.668	/	T1:00:04:26.646	/	BIKE:00:30:25.133	/	T2:00:03:19.536	/	RUN:00:18:37.94	/ 01:28:26 0,00
SPRINT 155 46º FREDERICO	MOURA M CB	SPORTS CAMARAGIBE	PE 39 	SWIM:00:17:39.882	/	T1:00:03:32.660	/	BIKE:00:44:04.285	/	T2:00:02:21.992	/	RUN:00:21:09.68	/ 01:28:48 0,00
SPRINT 181 47º VICENTE	EDUARDO	MARTINS	MAIA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 55 	SWIM:00:19:19.567	/	T1:00:01:28.811	/	BIKE:00:43:24.946	/	T2:00:02:18.793	/	RUN:00:22:53.561	/ 01:29:26 0,00
SPRINT 187 48º GUILHERME	DE	HUBNER M SEM BAYUEX	PB 31 	SWIM:00:18:29.847	/	T1:00:02:20.603	/	BIKE:00:47:25.768	/	T2:00:01:38.396	/	RUN:00:20:04.405	/ 01:30:00 0,00
SPRINT 177 49º FABIO	ALVES M SADLER	SULZBERGUER RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:19:33.536	/	T1:00:01:19.676	/	BIKE:00:44:25.692	/	T2:00:01:32.776	/	RUN:00:23:45.781	/ 01:30:38 0,00
SPRINT 139 50º RICARDO	FARIAS	OLIVEIRA	NETO M SEM NATAL 34 	SWIM:00:10:03.616	/	T1:00:01:49.872	/	BIKE:00:28:41.356	/	T2:00:01:41.383	/	RUN:00:12:08.162	/ 01:32:46 0,00
SPRINT 122 51º LUCAS	OLIVEIRA M MEXA	RUNNING JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:07:40.553	/	T1:00:01:38.914	/	BIKE:00:20:37.581	/	T2:00:01:06.58	/	RUN:00:12:17.391	/ 01:33:06 0,00
SPRINT 173 52º MARCELO	ALCOFORADO	SEGUNDO M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 48 	SWIM:00:24:24.986	/	T1:00:02:03.390	/	BIKE:00:42:48.299	/	T2:00:02:34.743	/	RUN:00:22:27.787	/ 01:34:20 0,00
SPRINT 179 53º ROQUE	FRANCA M SEM DIADEMA 53 	SWIM:00:19:54.364	/	T1:00:01:49.728	/	BIKE:00:47:59.798	/	T2:00:01:55.903	/	RUN:00:22:51.800	/ 01:34:32 0,00
SPRINT 164 54º JOFFREY	PEYRAC M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 44 	SWIM:00:23:11.407	/	T1:00:01:21.353	/	BIKE:00:44:52.434	/	T2:00:01:20.896	/	RUN:00:23:49.949	/ 01:34:37 0,00
SPRINT 185 55º ALAN	NOBREGA	DE	LIMA M TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:18:36.62	/	T1:00:02:58.340	/	BIKE:00:48:21.841	/	T2:00:01:20.347	/	RUN:00:24:21.479	/ 01:35:39 0,00
SPRINT 165 56º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVA M ATT	 RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:16:48.178	/	T1:00:01:57.125	/	BIKE:00:52:01.676	/	T2:00:01:38.777	/	RUN:00:24:21.254	/ 01:36:48 0,00
SPRINT 160 57º TRESSO	MEDEIROS M SEM RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:18:06.337	/	T1:00:03:33.419	/	BIKE:00:50:01.930	/	T2:00:01:25.104	/	RUN:00:24:25.137	/ 01:37:32 0,00
SPRINT 178 58º JOSE	RICARDO	DAHBAR	ARBEX M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 52 	SWIM:00:18:31.224	/	T1:00:02:38.488	/	BIKE:00:47:10.790	/	T2:00:03:14.404	/	RUN:00:28:12.358	/ 01:39:48 0,00
SPRINT 152 59º BRUNNO	MARCELL	DE	ASSIS	SILVA M TXIA	LUH	TEAM CAMPINA	GRANDE 39 	SWIM:00:25:52.404	/	T1:00:03:06.869	/	BIKE:00:43:44.898	/	T2:00:02:12.766	/	RUN:00:25:20.578	/ 01:40:18 0,00
SPRINT 143 60º JOAO	RORIGO	AZEVEDO M SEM RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:11:11.23	/	T1:00:03:24.292	/	BIKE:00:27:03.457	/	T2:00:00:58.694	/	RUN:00:12:26.35	/ 01:43:32 0,00
SPRINT 183 61º MARCO	ANTONIO	LEAL	OLIVEIRA M SEM RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:20:17.755	/	T1:00:02:42.783	/	BIKE:00:47:11.953	/	T2:00:03:52.664	/	RUN:00:30:49.344	/ 01:44:55 0,00
SPRINT 156 62º RODRIGO	LOPES	DE	SOUSA M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 40 	SWIM:00:21:21.513	/	T1:00:01:17.231	/	BIKE:00:52:48.524	/	T2:00:02:57.868	/	RUN:00:26:51.843	/ 01:45:17 0,00
SPRINT 189 63º FELIPE	ZIMMERLE	DA	NOBREGA	COSTA M SEM RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:22:46.260	/	T1:00:02:56.28	/	BIKE:01:12:05.542	/	T2:00:02:03.809	/	RUN:00:32:12.610	/ 02:12:05 0,00
SPRINT 174 64º ARLINDO	BATISTA	CORREIA M SEM RECIFE 49 	SWIM:00:27:25.149	/	T1:00:04:46.592	/	BIKE:01:04:52.250	/	T2:00:01:53.991	/	RUN:00:38:17.561	/ 02:17:16 0,00
SPRINT 190 65º ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 	SWIM:01:06:55.00	/	T1:00:03:00.00	/	BIKE:01:41:02.00	/	T2:00:02:56.00	/	RUN:00:28:44.00	/ 03:22:38 0,00
SPRINT 127 0 HUGO	SOUTO M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 29
SPRINT 161 0 FRANCISCO	RODRIGUES	MILENO M KM JOAO	PESSOA 43
SPRINT 170 0 JAIRO	LIMA M FITRUNNERS JOAO	PESSOA 47
SPRINT 186 0 BRUNO	MAIA M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 23

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
DUPLA	SPRINT184 1º YAN	DORIGO	/	RENATO M CORE	ESPORTES NATAL 24 	SWIM:00:13:44.392	/	T1:00:01:15.837	/	BIKE:00:36:11.193	/	T2:00:00:48.129	/	RUN:00:17:22.329	/ 01:09:22 1500,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
MINI	SPRINT 401 1º ANA	CAROLINA	MARTINS	DE	LANA F LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 32 	SWIM:00:09:17.973	/	T1:00:01:31.945	/	BIKE:00:24:59.386	/	T2:00:02:09.987	/	RUN:00:12:51.791	/ 00:50:52 1000
MINI	SPRINT 424 2º MONICA	MOURA	DE	ALMEIDA F SEM RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:10:56.680	/	T1:00:02:27.670	/	BIKE:00:27:08.191	/	T2:00:01:13.939	/	RUN:00:11:16.199	/ 00:53:03 869,20
MINI	SPRINT 402 3º LUAR	SILVA F SEM RECIFE 37 	SWIM:00:09:01.788	/	T1:00:02:21.275	/	BIKE:00:28:34.526	/	T2:00:01:15.245	/	RUN:00:13:03.795	/ 00:54:17 795,20
MINI	SPRINT 425 4º ISOLDA	VILAR F ILHA	DA	AMIZADE RECIFE 52 	SWIM:00:10:03.616	/	T1:00:01:49.872	/	BIKE:00:28:41.356	/	T2:00:01:41.383	/	RUN:00:12:08.162	/ 00:54:25 787,20
MINI	SPRINT 405 5º GEORGIA	A	A	S	SOUZA F LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 44 	SWIM:00:09:48.09	/	T1:00:01:37.467	/	BIKE:00:26:09.147	/	T2:00:01:23.586	/	RUN:00:15:46.523	/ 00:54:45 767,20



MINI	SPRINT 403 6º JUSSARA	BEZERRA F LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 38 	SWIM:00:11:34.209	/	T1:00:01:30.524	/	BIKE:00:25:16.863	/	T2:00:01:31.582	/	RUN:00:16:08.631	/ 00:56:02 690,20
MINI	SPRINT 422 7º HAYVOLLA	CAVALCANTI	FERREIRA	LEITE F PITUBARAO CABEDELO 31 	SWIM:00:11:01.539	/	T1:00:02:50.488	/	BIKE:00:25:53.173	/	T2:00:02:16.339	/	RUN:00:15:46.261	/ 00:57:48 584,20
MINI	SPRINT 404 8º ROBERTA	ARISSANDRA	DE	BARROS F SEM RECIFE 42 	SWIM:00:12:41.361	/	T1:00:01:45.298	/	BIKE:00:27:35.171	/	T2:00:02:14.777	/	RUN:00:14:59.592	/ 00:59:17 495,20
MINI	SPRINT 420 9º ANDRIELLY	DUARTE F SEM RECIFE 15 	SWIM:00:11:35.954	/	T1:00:02:05.875	/	BIKE:00:33:04.269	/	T2:00:01:35.24	/	RUN:00:13:48.196	/ 01:02:10 322,20
MINI	SPRINT 421 10º BRUNA	CARNEIRO F CBMPB JOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:07:51.205	/	T1:00:02:18.963	/	BIKE:00:35:17.733	/	T2:00:01:27.818	/	RUN:00:15:19.171	/ 01:02:15 317,20
MINI	SPRINT 406 11º VERONICA	FERNANDES	DE	FIGUEIREDO	 F BARATA RECIFE 63 	SWIM:00:15:45.639	/	T1:00:02:40.609	/	BIKE:00:26:45.67	/	T2:00:02:43.817	/	RUN:00:17:33.62	/ 01:05:29 123,20
MINI	SPRINT 423 12º ANA	FONTES F SEM RECIFE 32 	SWIM:00:16:43.760	/	T1:00:04:05.514	/	BIKE:00:32:20.912	/	T2:00:01:48.301	/	RUN:00:15:10.635	/ 01:10:10 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
MINI	SPRINT 414 1º GUILHERME	MARINHO M EQUIPE	DESAFIO	/	TEAM	WOLVENATAL 37 	SWIM:00:07:00.55	/	T1:00:01:14.945	/	BIKE:00:20:11.888	/	T2:00:01:19.66	/	RUN:00:08:59.46	/ 00:38:46 1000
MINI	SPRINT 419 2º JONAS	SALES	CARVALHO M ATT RECIFE 32 	SWIM:00:06:30.208	/	T1:00:01:16.90	/	BIKE:00:21:40.872	/	T2:00:00:57.970	/	RUN:00:10:47.797	/ 00:41:13 853,20
MINI	SPRINT 408 3º ANTONIO	CARLOS	DE	ARAUJO	NETO M GM	ASSESSORIA JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:07:40.553	/	T1:00:01:38.914	/	BIKE:00:20:37.581	/	T2:00:01:06.58	/	RUN:00:12:17.391	/ 00:43:21 725,20
MINI	SPRINT 410 4º EDER	LIMA M ATT RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:09:12.235	/	T1:00:01:09.177	/	BIKE:00:20:24.598	/	T2:00:01:22.784	/	RUN:00:11:29.174	/ 00:43:38 708,20
MINI	SPRINT 430 5º PATRICIO	FABIANO	DE	ARAUJO M JESUS	E	NÓS JOAO	PESSOA 40 	SWIM:00:08:49.607	/	T1:00:01:29.729	/	BIKE:00:23:21.201	/	T2:00:01:37.659	/	RUN:00:09:03.299	/ 00:44:22 664,20
MINI	SPRINT 409 6º ROMUALDO	DIAS	DE	JUNIOR M IESP	RUN JOAO	PESSOA 33 	SWIM:00:07:40.398	/	T1:00:03:05.363	/	BIKE:00:23:33.551	/	T2:00:00:51.405	/	RUN:00:11:16.516	/ 00:46:28 538,20
MINI	SPRINT 427 7º LUCAS	G	J	D	T M BOMBEIROS JOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:08:48.686	/	T1:00:02:43.527	/	BIKE:00:23:23.526	/	T2:00:01:00.523	/	RUN:00:11:37.467	/ 00:47:34 472,20
MINI	SPRINT 428 8º THALES	CARVALHO M CBMPB JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:08:14.657	/	T1:00:02:05.310	/	BIKE:00:25:32.690	/	T2:00:00:54.61	/	RUN:00:11:45.388	/ 00:48:33 413,20
MINI	SPRINT 413 9º IGOR	THIAGO	SANTOS	NEVES	MELO M PENTACLUBE RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:10:53.171	/	T1:00:02:05.953	/	BIKE:00:23:08.506	/	T2:00:01:09.586	/	RUN:00:11:39.455	/ 00:48:57 389,20
MINI	SPRINT 411 10º ALLAN	COSTA M LUQUINHAS	CORREDOR JOAO	PESSOA 35 	SWIM:00:09:41.888	/	T1:00:03:34.19	/	BIKE:00:25:09.509	/	T2:00:01:33.456	/	RUN:00:11:36.731	/ 00:51:36 230,20
MINI	SPRINT 416 11º MACIEL	JORGE	SILVA M ATT JABOATAO 39 	SWIM:00:09:11.925	/	T1:00:01:41.176	/	BIKE:00:28:16.384	/	T2:00:00:57.208	/	RUN:00:11:37.296	/ 00:51:44 222,20
MINI	SPRINT 418 12º CLAUDIO	SIQUEIRA	 M STUDIO	CLAUDIA	BARROSJOAO	PESSOA 47 	SWIM:00:09:36.107	/	T1:00:01:58.73	/	BIKE:00:26:01.50	/	T2:00:01:04.836	/	RUN:00:16:18.956	/ 00:55:00 26,20
MINI	SPRINT 429 13º MARLON	ARAUJO M SEM NATAL 38 	SWIM:00:11:11.23	/	T1:00:03:24.292	/	BIKE:00:27:03.457	/	T2:00:00:58.694	/	RUN:00:12:26.35	/ 00:55:04 22,20
MINI	SPRINT 415 14º ALEXANDRE	NASCIMENTO	DA	SILVA M TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 41 	SWIM:00:11:31.337	/	T1:00:01:56.229	/	BIKE:00:26:26.917	/	T2:00:01:58.977	/	RUN:00:14:43.367	/ 00:56:37 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 433 15º DARIO	UCHOA	VELOSO M VAN	DRUNEN OLINDA 62 	SWIM:00:08:01.139	/	T1:00:04:22.13	/	BIKE:00:30:25.832	/	T2:00:01:58.104	/	RUN:00:12:21.282	/ 00:57:09 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 431 16º RODRIGO	LUIZ M EBTRI RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:10:02.879	/	T1:00:03:44.960	/	BIKE:00:27:17.41	/	T2:00:02:18.996	/	RUN:00:17:23.698	/ 01:00:48 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 407 17º ROBERTO	DUARTE	BARROS	NETO M MEDLEY JOAO	PESSOA 12 	SWIM:00:09:10.941	/	T1:00:03:23.208	/	BIKE:00:31:31.202	/	T2:00:02:03.958	/	RUN:00:15:12.487	/ 01:01:22 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 417 18º ROSEMBERG	BEZERRA	DUARTE M MEDLEY JOAO	PESSOA 45 	SWIM:00:09:11.841	/	T1:00:03:25.229	/	BIKE:00:31:31.223	/	T2:00:02:02.352	/	RUN:00:15:12.669	/ 01:01:24 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 426 19º LUIS	EDUARDO	ANDRADE M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 25 	SWIM:00:11:13.646	/	T1:00:01:47.513	/	BIKE:00:34:38.44	/	T2:00:01:37.680	/	RUN:00:13:53.697	/ 01:03:11 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 432 20º MARCO	AURELIO	CORREIA	MELO M ATT RECIFE 54 	SWIM:00:21:54.668	/	T1:00:04:26.646	/	BIKE:00:30:25.133	/	T2:00:03:19.536	/	RUN:00:18:37.94	/ 01:18:44 0,00
MINI	SPRINT 412 21º BRUNO	LOPES M SEM JABOATAO 36 	SWIM:00:14:06.225	/	T1:00:03:01.217	/	BIKE:00:50:15.320	/	T2:00:03:47.411	/	RUN:00:23:33.897	/ 01:34:45 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 003 1º JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:26:50.399	/	T1:00:01:12.614	/	BIKE:01:17:48.43	/	T2:00:00:55.969	/	RUN:00:38:40.421	/ 02:25:28 2000
OLIMPÍCO	 002 2º ANA	CELLY	MEDEIROS F CB	SPORTS PARNAMIRIM 34 	SWIM:00:34:16.702	/	T1:00:00:57.338	/	BIKE:01:27:16.823	/	T2:00:01:18.936	/	RUN:00:40:39.711	/ 02:44:30 1200,74
OLIMPÍCO	 001 3º ADRIANA	HANS	FERNANDES F HANS	DE	CAMPO	BOM NATAL 31 	SWIM:00:32:17.858	/	T1:00:01:30.985	/	BIKE:01:27:33.915	/	T2:00:01:43.254	/	RUN:00:43:42.644	/ 02:46:49 1103,44

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 004 1º VANESSA	MEDEIROS F RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 38 	SWIM:00:36:30.588	/	T1:00:01:46.459	/	BIKE:01:30:44.171	/	T2:00:01:47.204	/	RUN:00:51:08.856	/ 03:01:58 467,14

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 005 1º ANA	FLAVIA	DE	CARVALHO	DIAS F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 48 	SWIM:00:41:44.215	/	T1:00:01:57.209	/	BIKE:01:44:23.212	/	T2:00:03:20.329	/	RUN:00:57:44.611	/ 03:29:10 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 038 1º JOAO	ROBERTO	DOMINGUES M ROLNAN	ESPORTES RECIFE 22 	SWIM:00:25:28.656	/	T1:00:01:21.831	/	BIKE:01:20:49.558	/	T2:00:01:25.537	/	RUN:00:43:13.787	/ 02:32:20 1023,36

RESULTADO	POR	CATEGORIA



prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 006 1º LUCAS	ANDRADE	CABRAL M CB	SPORTS NATAL 25 	SWIM:00:25:18.69	/	T1:00:00:55.503	/	BIKE:01:12:49.556	/	T2:00:01:07.809	/	RUN:00:33:36.954	/ 02:13:48 1801,76
OLIMPÍCO	 007 2º BRUNO	ENRICO	SANTOS	RIBEIRO M CB	SPORTS NATAL 26 	SWIM:00:27:41.730	/	T1:00:00:51.528	/	BIKE:01:17:22.367	/	T2:00:00:59.667	/	RUN:00:38:27.237	/ 02:25:23 1315,26

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 008 1º FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 	SWIM:00:21:02.100	/	T1:00:00:54.462	/	BIKE:01:09:51.755	/	T2:00:01:05.595	/	RUN:00:36:10.446	/ 02:09:05 2000
OLIMPÍCO	 009 2º CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 	SWIM:00:29:22.557	/	T1:00:01:41.792	/	BIKE:01:09:54.772	/	T2:00:00:59.549	/	RUN:00:36:56.159	/ 02:18:55 1586,86
OLIMPÍCO	 010 3º ANDRE	RIMOM	DE	AZEVEDO M CB	SPORTS NATAL 29 	SWIM:00:32:40.129	/	T1:00:01:33.271	/	BIKE:01:21:22.942	/	T2:00:01:39.380	/	RUN:00:40:28.971	/ 02:37:45 795,86

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 011 1º RODRIGO	JOSE	ANDRADE	NUNES M RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 30 	SWIM:00:23:34.814	/	T1:00:01:13.648	/	BIKE:01:14:24.564	/	T2:00:01:06.858	/	RUN:00:39:47.948	/ 02:20:08 1535,76
OLIMPÍCO	 012 2º BRUNO	ORDONHO M SEM CARUARU 32 	SWIM:00:30:30.142	/	T1:00:01:34.698	/	BIKE:01:15:30.50	/	T2:00:01:05.338	/	RUN:00:40:48.916	/ 02:29:30 1142,36
OLIMPÍCO	 014 3º HETOR	BANDEIRA	DE	MELO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:34:45.940	/	T1:00:00:57.786	/	BIKE:01:16:16.815	/	T2:00:01:07.648	/	RUN:00:40:33.130	/ 02:33:42 965,96
OLIMPÍCO	 015 4º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:30:25.858	/	T1:00:01:44.770	/	BIKE:01:19:57.189	/	T2:00:01:31.235	/	RUN:00:51:23.541	/ 02:45:03 489,26
OLIMPÍCO	 013 5º RAPHAEL	BEZERRA M CB	SPORTS NATAL 33 	SWIM:00:31:27.701	/	T1:00:01:51.876	/	BIKE:01:25:31.638	/	T2:00:01:53.474	/	RUN:00:46:35.346	/ 02:47:21 392,66

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 017 1º VICTOR	HAN M CB	SPORTS NATAL 35 	SWIM:00:26:43.735	/	T1:00:01:28.188	/	BIKE:01:15:03.371	/	T2:00:01:30.21	/	RUN:00:46:54.828	/ 02:31:41 1050,66
OLIMPÍCO	 018 2º DANILO	LIMA M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:37:13.718	/	T1:00:01:55.695	/	BIKE:01:22:27.307	/	T2:00:02:15.197	/	RUN:00:43:52.306	/ 02:47:45 375,86
OLIMPÍCO	 019 3º RODRIGO	DANTAS M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 38 	SWIM:00:31:48.796	/	T1:00:02:12.457	/	BIKE:01:22:52.287	/	T2:00:02:04.563	/	RUN:00:51:21.77	/ 02:50:20 267,36
OLIMPÍCO	 020 4º ANDRE	DELGADO M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 39 	SWIM:00:37:12.112	/	T1:00:01:33.76	/	BIKE:01:55:43.876	/	T2:00:02:03.816	/	RUN:00:48:30.33	/ 03:25:03 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 025 1º SERGIO	MENDONÇA M CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 42 	SWIM:00:30:55.255	/	T1:00:02:19.920	/	BIKE:01:15:53.863	/	T2:00:01:55.325	/	RUN:00:37:32.282	/ 02:28:37 1179,46
OLIMPÍCO	 023 2º LUIZ	MARCELO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 41 	SWIM:00:31:25.107	/	T1:00:00:55.755	/	BIKE:01:13:36.625	/	T2:00:01:03.189	/	RUN:00:43:39.944	/ 02:30:41 1092,66
OLIMPÍCO	 022 3º WELLINGTON	LIMA M BARATA RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:33:21.787	/	T1:00:02:11.686	/	BIKE:01:16:28.222	/	T2:00:01:39.669	/	RUN:00:43:11.146	/ 02:36:53 832,26
OLIMPÍCO	 027 4º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:37:23.696	/	T1:00:01:38.806	/	BIKE:01:26:40.512	/	T2:00:02:11.515	/	RUN:00:47:32.17	/ 02:55:27 52,46
OLIMPÍCO	 028 5º DAVID	SANTOS M PEAKS RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:37:09.124	/	T1:00:02:44.997	/	BIKE:01:30:48.288	/	T2:00:01:45.872	/	RUN:00:47:29.555	/ 02:59:58 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 024 6º LUIS	LIVERI M TARSO	MATOS CABEDELO 41 	SWIM:00:34:37.979	/	T1:00:03:15.466	/	BIKE:01:36:14.05	/	T2:00:03:39.718	/	RUN:01:00:05.813	/ 03:17:53 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 026 7º WENDELL	R	M	SOUZA M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 43 	SWIM:00:46:38.328	/	T1:00:01:59.368	/	BIKE:01:35:33.42	/	T2:00:01:36.913	/	RUN:00:57:39.670	/ 03:23:28 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 029 1º RAUL	SANTOS M IRONGUIDES RECIFE 49 	SWIM:00:31:29.345	/	T1:00:01:20.994	/	BIKE:01:22:48.59	/	T2:00:02:18.825	/	RUN:00:46:10.248	/ 02:44:08 527,76

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 030 1º PAULO	TRIGUEIRO M PUXADO	TEAM NATAL 50 	SWIM:00:30:11.263	/	T1:00:01:15.41	/	BIKE:01:14:42.861	/	T2:00:01:21.611	/	RUN:00:45:55.352	/ 02:33:27 976,46
OLIMPÍCO	 033 2º AMILTON	DA	CRUZ	SANTOS M ESTACAO	TRAINING JOAO	PESSOA 52 	SWIM:00:41:14.522	/	T1:00:02:22.78	/	BIKE:01:20:48.919	/	T2:00:02:18.511	/	RUN:00:42:52.224	/ 02:49:37 297,46
OLIMPÍCO	 032 3º YONEL	SOUZA M GOD	SUPLEMENTOS JOAO	PESSOA 51 	SWIM:00:46:27.113	/	T1:00:01:57.10	/	BIKE:01:35:43.89	/	T2:00:01:57.117	/	RUN:00:50:50.965	/ 03:16:56 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 031 4º MANOEL	MARQUES	PESSOA M ENAC PETROLINA 51 	SWIM:00:39:18.710	/	T1:00:01:40.44	/	BIKE:01:42:30.981	/	T2:00:02:49.481	/	RUN:00:55:00.709	/ 03:21:20 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 035 1º NEY	ROBSON	FIALHO	BEZERRA M RG	MULTSPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 58 	SWIM:00:32:27.421	/	T1:00:02:48.185	/	BIKE:01:22:10.131	/	T2:00:02:39.997	/	RUN:00:42:28.383	/ 02:42:35 592,86
OLIMPÍCO	 034 2º LUIZ	CARLOS	DOS	SANTOS	SANTOS M JAMPA	40	GRAUS JOAO	PESSOA 56 	SWIM:00:38:24.938	/	T1:00:01:53.363	/	BIKE:01:24:33.99	/	T2:00:01:27.22	/	RUN:00:45:22.458	/ 02:51:41 210,66

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
OLIMPÍCO	 037 1º ROBERTO	SENA M ESTACAO	TRAINING JOAO	PESSOA 67 	SWIM:00:37:25.522	/	T1:00:03:59.57	/	BIKE:01:29:25.185	/	T2:00:03:26.520	/	RUN:00:48:42.487	/ 03:02:59 0,00
OLIMPÍCO	 036 2º RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:46:41.466	/	T1:00:02:06.12	/	BIKE:01:50:58.708	/	T2:00:02:29.497	/	RUN:00:48:41.77	/ 03:30:57 0,00



prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 101 1º CAROLLINE	CRISTINE	GOMES	BARBOSA F BARATA JABOATAO 21 	SWIM:00:11:58.281	/	T1:00:00:58.183	/	BIKE:00:47:48.761	/	T2:00:01:05.581	/	RUN:00:23:14.906	/ 01:25:06 836,70
SPRINT 102 2º VITORIA	MONTEIRO F ATT OLINDA 22 	SWIM:00:17:04.539	/	T1:00:01:10.702	/	BIKE:00:50:40.332	/	T2:00:02:46.71	/	RUN:00:26:05.178	/ 01:37:47 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 103 1º RENATA	SUZANA F RENATA	SUZANA	PERSONALJOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:19:53.492	/	T1:00:01:42.242	/	BIKE:00:44:38.902	/	T2:00:01:02.441	/	RUN:00:22:54.141	/ 01:30:12 500,10

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 106 1º KARINE	XIMENES F CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 33 	SWIM:00:15:01.109	/	T1:00:01:00.341	/	BIKE:00:37:16.784	/	T2:00:01:10.09	/	RUN:00:20:34.546	/ 01:15:03 1500
SPRINT 105 2º BRUNA	STANSKY F MATHEUS	LUCENA	PERSONALJOAO	PESSOA 32 	SWIM:00:19:34.770	/	T1:00:01:28.550	/	BIKE:00:40:19.953	/	T2:00:01:08.233	/	RUN:00:20:38.310	/ 01:23:10 964,30
SPRINT 104 3º CAROLINA	SILVA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 31 	SWIM:00:18:01.604	/	T1:00:01:50.701	/	BIKE:00:44:01.608	/	T2:00:01:53.287	/	RUN:00:23:37.268	/ 01:29:25 551,80
SPRINT 107 4º SHEYLLA	CRUZ F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 35 	SWIM:00:22:55.37	/	T1:00:02:24.617	/	BIKE:00:46:15.437	/	T2:00:02:15.404	/	RUN:00:27:06.665	/ 01:40:58 0,00
SPRINT 108 5º RISELLE	OLIVEIRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:28:12.883	/	T1:00:01:34.840	/	BIKE:00:47:54.87	/	T2:00:02:02.197	/	RUN:00:22:04.394	/ 01:41:49 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 109 1º ANA	CRISTINA	FALCÃO	ESTEVES F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:18:24.529	/	T1:00:01:56.169	/	BIKE:00:47:34.616	/	T2:00:02:20.237	/	RUN:00:22:50.807	/ 01:33:07 307,60
SPRINT 110 2º CAMILA	FERRAZ F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:20:26.872	/	T1:00:01:52.457	/	BIKE:00:48:16.691	/	T2:00:01:36.541	/	RUN:00:23:48.915	/ 01:36:02 115,10
SPRINT 111 3º TATIANE	MAIA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:23:50.561	/	T1:00:01:26.417	/	BIKE:00:44:26.02	/	T2:00:02:03.22	/	RUN:00:26:51.929	/ 01:38:38 0,00
SPRINT 112 4º KARINA	DE	ALENCAR F IRIS	COSTA JOAO	PESSOA 39 	SWIM:00:22:51.757	/	T1:00:02:24.252	/	BIKE:01:08:23.864	/	T2:00:01:45.371	/	RUN:00:38:30.629	/ 02:13:56 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 113 1º SHIRLEY	FREIRE F LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 40 	SWIM:00:19:35.490	/	T1:00:00:50.654	/	BIKE:00:45:14.136	/	T2:00:01:07.476	/	RUN:00:22:41.134	/ 01:29:29 547,40
SPRINT 114 2º LUCIANA	PAIVA	BARBOSA F TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 41 	SWIM:00:19:14.657	/	T1:00:01:26.79	/	BIKE:00:45:44.267	/	T2:00:01:24.355	/	RUN:00:25:11.280	/ 01:33:01 314,20
SPRINT 115 3º LUCIANA	BEZERRA	DE	SOUZA	GIANASI F LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 44 	SWIM:00:09:17.973	/	T1:00:01:31.945	/	BIKE:00:24:59.386	/	T2:00:02:09.987	/	RUN:00:12:51.791	/ 01:34:43 202,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 117 1º CLAUDIA	BARROS F STUDIO	CLAUDIA	BARROSJOAO	PESSOA 48 	SWIM:00:11:34.209	/	T1:00:01:30.524	/	BIKE:00:25:16.863	/	T2:00:01:31.582	/	RUN:00:16:08.631	/ 01:27:11 699,20
SPRINT 116 2º LUCIANA	REGINA	VAN	DRUNEN F KM0 RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:09:01.788	/	T1:00:02:21.275	/	BIKE:00:28:34.526	/	T2:00:01:15.245	/	RUN:00:13:03.795	/ 01:31:09 437,40

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 119 1º MONICA	LUIZA	MARQUES F SEM RECIFE 52 	SWIM:00:09:48.09	/	T1:00:01:37.467	/	BIKE:00:26:09.147	/	T2:00:01:23.586	/	RUN:00:15:46.523	/ 01:41:10 0,00
SPRINT 118 2º IOLANDA	CARVALHO F IOLANDA JABOATAO 51 	SWIM:00:12:41.361	/	T1:00:01:45.298	/	BIKE:00:27:35.171	/	T2:00:02:14.777	/	RUN:00:14:59.592	/ 01:47:53 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 120 1º MAGALI	REGINA	HANS F HANS	DE	CAMPO	BOM NATAL 59 	SWIM:00:15:45.639	/	T1:00:02:40.609	/	BIKE:00:26:45.67	/	T2:00:02:43.817	/	RUN:00:17:33.62	/ 01:52:08 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 124 1º TORBEN	MAIA M TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 25 	SWIM:00:09:12.235	/	T1:00:01:09.177	/	BIKE:00:20:24.598	/	T2:00:01:22.784	/	RUN:00:11:29.174	/ 01:16:34 761,02
SPRINT 123 2º EDUARDO	BATISTA M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 24 	SWIM:00:07:40.398	/	T1:00:03:05.363	/	BIKE:00:23:33.551	/	T2:00:00:51.405	/	RUN:00:11:16.516	/ 01:21:16 450,82
SPRINT 121 3º LUCAS	DANTAS M DOCTORFIT JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:09:10.941	/	T1:00:03:23.208	/	BIKE:00:31:31.202	/	T2:00:02:03.958	/	RUN:00:15:12.487	/ 01:27:14 57,02
SPRINT 122 4º LUCAS	OLIVEIRA M MEXA	RUNNING JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:07:40.553	/	T1:00:01:38.914	/	BIKE:00:20:37.581	/	T2:00:01:06.58	/	RUN:00:12:17.391	/ 01:33:06 0,00
SPRINT 185 5º ALAN	NOBREGA	DE	LIMA M TARSO	MATOS JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:18:36.62	/	T1:00:02:58.340	/	BIKE:00:48:21.841	/	T2:00:01:20.347	/	RUN:00:24:21.479	/ 01:35:39 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 126 1º ALVARO	MOREIRA M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 29 	SWIM:00:14:06.225	/	T1:00:03:01.217	/	BIKE:00:50:15.320	/	T2:00:03:47.411	/	RUN:00:23:33.897	/ 01:09:03 1257,12
SPRINT 129 2º AUGUSTO	BENVENUTO M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 29 	SWIM:00:11:31.337	/	T1:00:01:56.229	/	BIKE:00:26:26.917	/	T2:00:01:58.977	/	RUN:00:14:43.367	/ 01:13:15 979,92
SPRINT 128 3º WANDERSON	LAURYAN	DE	ALMEIDA	SOUZAM LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 29 	SWIM:00:07:00.55	/	T1:00:01:14.945	/	BIKE:00:20:11.888	/	T2:00:01:19.66	/	RUN:00:08:59.46	/ 01:15:33 828,12
SPRINT 125 4º FELIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:09:41.888	/	T1:00:03:34.19	/	BIKE:00:25:09.509	/	T2:00:01:33.456	/	RUN:00:11:36.731	/ 01:16:34 761,02



prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 140 1º RAPHAEL	GALHARDO M RG	MULTISPORTS JABOATAO 34 	SWIM:00:11:13.646	/	T1:00:01:47.513	/	BIKE:00:34:38.44	/	T2:00:01:37.680	/	RUN:00:13:53.697	/ 01:05:22 1500
SPRINT 137 2º JOAO	PAULO	NASCIMENTO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 33 	SWIM:00:16:43.760	/	T1:00:04:05.514	/	BIKE:00:32:20.912	/	T2:00:01:48.301	/	RUN:00:15:10.635	/ 01:11:47 1076,72
SPRINT 138 3º RAFAEL	ROCHA M ATT RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:10:56.680	/	T1:00:02:27.670	/	BIKE:00:27:08.191	/	T2:00:01:13.939	/	RUN:00:11:16.199	/ 01:17:21 709,32
SPRINT 132 4º RENNAN	BOTELHO M FORTES	BOMBEIROS RECIFE 31 	SWIM:00:09:36.107	/	T1:00:01:58.73	/	BIKE:00:26:01.50	/	T2:00:01:04.836	/	RUN:00:16:18.956	/ 01:22:18 382,62
SPRINT 130 5º TIAGO	ALMEIDA M SEM RECIFE 30 	SWIM:00:09:11.925	/	T1:00:01:41.176	/	BIKE:00:28:16.384	/	T2:00:00:57.208	/	RUN:00:11:37.296	/ 01:23:48 283,62
SPRINT 135 6º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:07:51.205	/	T1:00:02:18.963	/	BIKE:00:35:17.733	/	T2:00:01:27.818	/	RUN:00:15:19.171	/ 01:24:47 218,72
SPRINT 134 7º RENATO	MELO	TORRES M UFERSA MOSSORO 33 	SWIM:00:11:35.954	/	T1:00:02:05.875	/	BIKE:00:33:04.269	/	T2:00:01:35.24	/	RUN:00:13:48.196	/ 01:25:12 191,22
SPRINT 133 8º VINICIUS	CORTES	BEZERRA	DO	VALE M CB	SPORTS NATAL 31 	SWIM:00:06:30.208	/	T1:00:01:16.90	/	BIKE:00:21:40.872	/	T2:00:00:57.970	/	RUN:00:10:47.797	/ 01:25:48 151,62
SPRINT 131 9º ESMERILDO	MELO M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 30 	SWIM:00:09:11.841	/	T1:00:03:25.229	/	BIKE:00:31:31.223	/	T2:00:02:02.352	/	RUN:00:15:12.669	/ 01:27:11 60,32
SPRINT 136 10º DIMAS	QUEIROZ M SEM JOAO	PESSOA 33 	SWIM:00:11:01.539	/	T1:00:02:50.488	/	BIKE:00:25:53.173	/	T2:00:02:16.339	/	RUN:00:15:46.261	/ 01:27:32 37,22
SPRINT 187 11º GUILHERME	DE	HUBNER M SEM BAYUEX	PB 31 	SWIM:00:18:29.847	/	T1:00:02:20.603	/	BIKE:00:47:25.768	/	T2:00:01:38.396	/	RUN:00:20:04.405	/ 01:30:00 0,00
SPRINT 139 12º RICARDO	FARIAS	OLIVEIRA	NETO M SEM NATAL 34 	SWIM:00:10:03.616	/	T1:00:01:49.872	/	BIKE:00:28:41.356	/	T2:00:01:41.383	/	RUN:00:12:08.162	/ 01:32:46 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 151 1º FLAVIO	ROBERTO	XAVIER	DE	OLIVEIRA M ESTACAO	TRANING JOAO	PESSOA 38 	SWIM:00:12:10.581	/	T1:00:01:03.765	/	BIKE:00:36:32.435	/	T2:00:01:09.352	/	RUN:00:18:41.949	/ 01:09:39 1217,52
SPRINT 145 2º JOSE	ANTONIO	JUNIOR M RG	MULTISPORTS SAPÉ 36 	SWIM:00:10:02.879	/	T1:00:03:44.960	/	BIKE:00:27:17.41	/	T2:00:02:18.996	/	RUN:00:17:23.698	/ 01:10:06 1187,82
SPRINT 149 3º TIAGO	ARAGAO	DE	ALMEIDA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:13:30.163	/	T1:00:00:50.999	/	BIKE:00:37:28.734	/	T2:00:01:03.555	/	RUN:00:17:40.418	/ 01:10:34 1157,02
SPRINT 142 4º VICTOR	DUARTE M MARCIA	FERREIRA NATAL 35 	SWIM:00:08:14.657	/	T1:00:02:05.310	/	BIKE:00:25:32.690	/	T2:00:00:54.61	/	RUN:00:11:45.388	/ 01:10:58 1130,62
SPRINT 147 5º EVERTON	COSTA M EVERTON	KOSTA JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:08:01.139	/	T1:00:04:22.13	/	BIKE:00:30:25.832	/	T2:00:01:58.104	/	RUN:00:12:21.282	/ 01:12:51 1006,32
SPRINT 141 6º JOÃO	FERNANDO	LOPES M THG	ASSESSORIA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:08:48.686	/	T1:00:02:43.527	/	BIKE:00:23:23.526	/	T2:00:01:00.523	/	RUN:00:11:37.467	/ 01:15:29 832,52
SPRINT 144 7º JEFFERSON	MARIANO	GOMES M BARATA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:08:49.607	/	T1:00:01:29.729	/	BIKE:00:23:21.201	/	T2:00:01:37.659	/	RUN:00:09:03.299	/ 01:15:57 801,72
SPRINT 153 8º WOMEL	CARVALHO M BARATA RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:27.664	/	T1:00:01:01.408	/	BIKE:00:37:54.567	/	T2:00:01:41.621	/	RUN:00:20:06.652	/ 01:18:12 653,22
SPRINT 150 9º HEWERTON	DIOGO	FREITAS	SANTANA M ATT RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:20:38.530	/	T1:00:01:15.375	/	BIKE:00:42:54.593	/	T2:00:01:09.152	/	RUN:00:18:16.524	/ 01:24:15 253,92
SPRINT 154 10º ADSON	MENEZES M ATT RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:42.765	/	T1:00:01:39.279	/	BIKE:00:41:13.340	/	T2:00:01:50.361	/	RUN:00:21:59.652	/ 01:24:26 241,82
SPRINT 148 11º HARRY	QUEIROZ	THORPE	CHALEGRE M ATT RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:14:30.883	/	T1:00:01:03.691	/	BIKE:00:43:48.81	/	T2:00:02:19.636	/	RUN:00:24:56.428	/ 01:26:39 95,52
SPRINT 188 12º TIAGO	MARQUES M R2 RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:13:32.588	/	T1:00:01:53.97	/	BIKE:00:52:00.903	/	T2:00:00:59.529	/	RUN:00:19:16.668	/ 01:27:43 25,12
SPRINT 146 13º ARNALDO	POGGI	LINS M F	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 36 	SWIM:00:21:54.668	/	T1:00:04:26.646	/	BIKE:00:30:25.133	/	T2:00:03:19.536	/	RUN:00:18:37.94	/ 01:28:26 0,00
SPRINT 155 14º FREDERICO	MOURA M CB	SPORTS CAMARAGIBE	PE 39 	SWIM:00:17:39.882	/	T1:00:03:32.660	/	BIKE:00:44:04.285	/	T2:00:02:21.992	/	RUN:00:21:09.68	/ 01:28:48 0,00
SPRINT 152 15º BRUNNO	MARCELL	DE	ASSIS	SILVA M TXIA	LUH	TEAM CAMPINA	GRANDE 39 	SWIM:00:25:52.404	/	T1:00:03:06.869	/	BIKE:00:43:44.898	/	T2:00:02:12.766	/	RUN:00:25:20.578	/ 01:40:18 0,00
SPRINT 143 16º JOAO	RORIGO	AZEVEDO M SEM RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:11:11.23	/	T1:00:03:24.292	/	BIKE:00:27:03.457	/	T2:00:00:58.694	/	RUN:00:12:26.35	/ 01:43:32 0,00
SPRINT 189 17º FELIPE	ZIMMERLE	DA	NOBREGA	COSTA M SEM RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:22:46.260	/	T1:00:02:56.28	/	BIKE:01:12:05.542	/	T2:00:02:03.809	/	RUN:00:32:12.610	/ 02:12:05 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 157 1º GUTEMBERG	BRITO M OS	CHIBASTICOS JOAO	PESSOA 40 	SWIM:00:14:42.440	/	T1:00:01:25.574	/	BIKE:00:35:24.443	/	T2:00:01:06.685	/	RUN:00:17:29.458	/ 01:10:09 1184,52
SPRINT 158 2º CARLOS	HENRIQUE	ALEXANDRIA M ATT	 RECIFE 40 	SWIM:00:13:20.810	/	T1:00:00:44.622	/	BIKE:00:36:04.678	/	T2:00:01:00.00	/	RUN:00:19:43.631	/ 01:10:54 1135,02
SPRINT 163 3º ANTONIO	AUGUSTO	MAIA	TEIXEIRA M CB	SPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 43 	SWIM:00:16:39.710	/	T1:00:01:07.508	/	BIKE:00:36:58.464	/	T2:00:01:10.907	/	RUN:00:22:15.418	/ 01:18:13 652,12
SPRINT 159 4º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:18:31.990	/	T1:00:01:05.115	/	BIKE:00:40:05.334	/	T2:00:01:25.990	/	RUN:00:22:54.132	/ 01:24:03 267,12
SPRINT 175 5º JOSE	WILL	RODRIGUES M JOAO	PESSOA 41 	SWIM:00:17:09.504	/	T1:00:02:26.10	/	BIKE:00:44:52.43	/	T2:00:01:55.04	/	RUN:00:21:56.706	/ 01:28:20 0,00
SPRINT 164 6º JOFFREY	PEYRAC M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 44 	SWIM:00:23:11.407	/	T1:00:01:21.353	/	BIKE:00:44:52.434	/	T2:00:01:20.896	/	RUN:00:23:49.949	/ 01:34:37 0,00
SPRINT 165 7º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVA M ATT	 RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:16:48.178	/	T1:00:01:57.125	/	BIKE:00:52:01.676	/	T2:00:01:38.777	/	RUN:00:24:21.254	/ 01:36:48 0,00
SPRINT 160 8º TRESSO	MEDEIROS M SEM RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:18:06.337	/	T1:00:03:33.419	/	BIKE:00:50:01.930	/	T2:00:01:25.104	/	RUN:00:24:25.137	/ 01:37:32 0,00
SPRINT 156 9º RODRIGO	LOPES	DE	SOUSA M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 40 	SWIM:00:21:21.513	/	T1:00:01:17.231	/	BIKE:00:52:48.524	/	T2:00:02:57.868	/	RUN:00:26:51.843	/ 01:45:17 0,00
SPRINT 190 10º ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 	SWIM:01:06:55.00	/	T1:00:03:00.00	/	BIKE:01:41:02.00	/	T2:00:02:56.00	/	RUN:00:28:44.00	/ 03:22:38 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 167 1º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:15:02.544	/	T1:00:00:47.290	/	BIKE:00:36:03.922	/	T2:00:01:09.753	/	RUN:00:19:51.658	/ 01:12:56 1000,82
SPRINT 166 2º RICARDO	CARVALHEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:14:59.936	/	T1:00:01:01.976	/	BIKE:00:39:15.338	/	T2:00:01:15.596	/	RUN:00:20:26.143	/ 01:16:59 733,52
SPRINT 172 3º RAIMUNDO	CAVALCANTI	TERCEIRO M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 48 	SWIM:00:17:06.684	/	T1:00:01:06.387	/	BIKE:00:40:42.133	/	T2:00:01:41.650	/	RUN:00:18:12.568	/ 01:18:50 611,42



SPRINT 162 4º PAULO	RAMOS	DE	ARAUJO M LM	ASSESSORIA PARNAMIRIM 48 	SWIM:00:21:46.672	/	T1:00:01:15.219	/	BIKE:00:36:58.262	/	T2:00:01:40.977	/	RUN:00:19:46.934	/ 01:21:29 436,52
SPRINT 171 5º EUNES	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:17:03.516	/	T1:00:01:23.137	/	BIKE:00:40:26.975	/	T2:00:01:15.947	/	RUN:00:22:03.186	/ 01:22:13 388,12
SPRINT 169 6º JÂNIO	DAMIÃO	CARNEIRO	DE	ALENCARM CBMPB	E	EVERTON	COSTAJOAO	PESSOA 46 	SWIM:00:17:56.744	/	T1:00:01:36.70	/	BIKE:00:42:11.121	/	T2:00:01:47.396	/	RUN:00:20:12.914	/ 01:23:45 286,92
SPRINT 168 7º GABRIEL	BOLZANI M MOLEZA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:18:33.732	/	T1:00:01:49.993	/	BIKE:00:41:29.387	/	T2:00:01:32.470	/	RUN:00:23:46.929	/ 01:27:13 58,12
SPRINT 173 8º MARCELO	ALCOFORADO	SEGUNDO M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 48 	SWIM:00:24:24.986	/	T1:00:02:03.390	/	BIKE:00:42:48.299	/	T2:00:02:34.743	/	RUN:00:22:27.787	/ 01:34:20 0,00
SPRINT 174 9º ARLINDO	BATISTA	CORREIA M SEM RECIFE 49 	SWIM:00:27:25.149	/	T1:00:04:46.592	/	BIKE:01:04:52.250	/	T2:00:01:53.991	/	RUN:00:38:17.561	/ 02:17:16 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 177 1º FABIO	ALVES M SADLER	SULZBERGUER RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:19:33.536	/	T1:00:01:19.676	/	BIKE:00:44:25.692	/	T2:00:01:32.776	/	RUN:00:23:45.781	/ 01:30:38 0,00
SPRINT 179 2º ROQUE	FRANCA M SEM DIADEMA 53 	SWIM:00:19:54.364	/	T1:00:01:49.728	/	BIKE:00:47:59.798	/	T2:00:01:55.903	/	RUN:00:22:51.800	/ 01:34:32 0,00
SPRINT 178 3º JOSE	RICARDO	DAHBAR	ARBEX M LM	ASSESSORIA NATAL 52 	SWIM:00:18:31.224	/	T1:00:02:38.488	/	BIKE:00:47:10.790	/	T2:00:03:14.404	/	RUN:00:28:12.358	/ 01:39:48 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 176 1º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 	SWIM:00:13:21.509	/	T1:00:00:49.191	/	BIKE:00:36:09.390	/	T2:00:01:05.729	/	RUN:00:18:06.771	/ 01:09:33 1224,12
SPRINT 180 2º RENATO	MAIA	DE	OLIVEIRA M ADC	MERCEDES-BENZS DIADEMA 55 	SWIM:00:14:32.712	/	T1:00:01:19.70	/	BIKE:00:42:19.211	/	T2:00:01:05.869	/	RUN:00:22:16.963	/ 01:21:34 431,02
SPRINT 181 3º VICENTE	EDUARDO	MARTINS	MAIA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 55 	SWIM:00:19:19.567	/	T1:00:01:28.811	/	BIKE:00:43:24.946	/	T2:00:02:18.793	/	RUN:00:22:53.561	/ 01:29:26 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 182 1º MARCELO	DE	SANT'ANA M CBMPB	E	EVERTON	COSTAJOAO	PESSOA 56 	SWIM:00:13:17.164	/	T1:00:00:42.162	/	BIKE:00:41:27.937	/	T2:00:01:16.801	/	RUN:00:19:18.580	/ 01:16:03 795,12

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo PONTOS
SPRINT 183 1º MARCO	ANTONIO	LEAL	OLIVEIRA M SEM RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:20:17.755	/	T1:00:02:42.783	/	BIKE:00:47:11.953	/	T2:00:03:52.664	/	RUN:00:30:49.344	/ 01:44:55 0,00


